2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Dominic Elem School

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee - Kinder	\$13.00
Communications Pouch	\$3.00
Whole School Activities - Kinder	\$4.00
Apps - Kinder	\$10.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Cultural Fee (Grades 1-6)	\$3.00
Whole School Activities (Grades 1-6)	\$3.00
Electronic Device User Fee 1-6	\$22.00
Apps 1-6	\$11.00
Agenda Book	\$11.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Recorder for Division 2 students	\$10.00
Yearbook	\$25.00
Handbell gloves	\$5.00
Visual Journals	\$7.00
Headphones	\$9.00
Replacement Agenda	\$10.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Fieldtrips- K	\$70.00
Fieldtrips- 1	\$70.00
Fieldtrips- 2	\$70.00
Fieldtrips- 3	\$70.00
Fieldtrips- 4	\$115.00
Fieldtrips- 5	\$125.00
Fieldtrips- 6	\$140.00
Artist in Residence	\$15.75

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Inquiring Minds	\$25.00
Numero Club	\$10.00
Women in Tech	\$25.00
Student Health Conference	\$15.00
Wisest Conference	\$40.00
Makerspace Conference	\$15.00
Student Leadhership Symposium	\$15.00
Seniors Visit	\$5.00
Londonderry Library Visit	\$1.00
Firestation Visit	\$1.00
Young Authors Conference	\$35.00
Arts Alive Conference	\$40.00
Best Conference	\$25.00
Hand Bell Performances and Festival	\$10.00
Choir Performers	\$10.00
Healthy Hearts	\$25.00
Social Justice Visits	\$5.00
Art Day	\$5.00
Camp Day (Grade 6)	\$50.00
Ski Trip 4-6	\$70.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Run Grade 3-6	\$30.00
Indoor Games	\$30.00
Volleyball Tournaments	\$10.00
Floor Hockey Tournaments	\$10.00
Soccer Tournaments	\$10.00